
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.0 135.0 10

2 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.2 120.0 8

3 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 161.0 115.0 6

4 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.2 115.0 4

5 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 159.6 110.0 2

6 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 158.4 105.0 1

7 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 105.0 0

8 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 100.0 0

9 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 163.6 100.0 0

10 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.8 100.0 0

11 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 95.0 0

12 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 162.0 85.0 0

13 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 75.0 0

14 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 158.5 0.0 0

15 Loren  Kelly Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.2 260.0 10

2 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.8 225.0 8

3 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 159.6 215.0 6

4 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 161.0 210.0 4

5 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 210.0 2

6 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 205.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 158.4 185.0 0

8 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 185.0 0

9 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.2 180.0 0

10 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 163.6 180.0 0

11 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 155.0 0

12 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 162.0 140.0 0

13 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 158.5 0.0 0

14 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.0 0.0 0

15 Loren  Kelly Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0.0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.2 150.0 10

2 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 158.4 135.0 8

3 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.0 135.0 6

4 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.8 135.0 4

5 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 161.0 115.0 2

6 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 115.0 1

7 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 159.6 110.0 0

8 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 105.0 0

9 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 163.6 105.0 0

10 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 100.0 0

11 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.2 100.0 0

12 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 95.0 0

13 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 162.0 90.0 0

14 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 158.5 0.0 0

15 Loren  Kelly Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0.0 0



Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 162.2 525.0 10

2 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.8 460.0 8

3 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 161.0 440.0 6

4 LILLIAN MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 159.6 435.0 4

5 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 164.7 430.0 2

6 Emma Carbajo Mill Valley High School 158.4 425.0 1

7 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 161.8 405.0 0

8 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.2 400.0 0

9 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 162.4 385.0 0

10 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 163.6 385.0 0

11 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 325.0 0

12 Morgan Madsen Piper High School 162.0 315.0 0

13 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.0 270.0 0

14 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 158.5 0.0 0

15 Loren  Kelly Bonner Springs High School 165.0 0.0 0


